make, The minimum VAH shall be 4680.  Set 25776 19 4,89,744 

3.  Rack for battery set. Nos 500 19 9500 

4 Installation and commissioning of item no. 1 & 2. 

Nos. 500 19 9500 

5 AMC of item no1 for 3rd and 4th year 

Nos. 5500 38 2,09,000 

Total Cost of Schedule 

( Total Rs Eleven Lakhs Seventy Six Thousand One Hundred only) 
11,76,100 

Note:- 

1. Item-wise GST shall be indicated in the offer separately. 

2. E-Way bill to be submitted along with TAX Invoice for getting payment.  

3. The bidder has to deliver, install & commission of UPS (Operational) at different

[...]

17.65 lakhs i.e for the year 

2015-16 , 2016-17, 2017-18 including the current financial year. 

https://www.tcil-india-electronictender.com/
http://www.railtelindia.com/

Instructions to 

Tenderers  Clause 

– 8.4 Chapter 8 

Earnest money :– 

Rs. 23,550/- (Rupees Twenty Three Thousand Five Hundred Fifty  

only) Pay order/ Demand Draft shall be drawn in any nationalised / 

Scheduled bank in the tender in favour of RailTel Corporation of India 

Ltd payable at Kolkata. 

Instructions to 

Tenderers Clause 

– 8.5.12.10 

Chapter 8 

Validity of offer